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PSH 200 Classic

WALL MOUNTED CYLINDER PRODUCT-NO.: 235965

Variable selection of your preferred temperatureHighly intuitive operation A wall
mounted cylinder for greater challenges: this model simultaneously supplies
pleasantly hot water to multiple draw-off points in your home - for example, the

bathroom and kitchen. Greater comfort and convenience for you all round.

The main features

Hydraulically controlled wall mounted cylinder

High grade thermal insulation - PSH 50 Classic

Variable temperature selection in the range of 30-70 °C = Product-No.: 235960

Temperature curve display for visual check of the water temperature

PSH 80 Classic

Frost protection integrated in the DHW cylinder
Product-No.: 235961

PSH 100 Classic
Product-No.: 235962

PSH 120 Classic
Product-No.: 235963

PSH 150 Classic
Product-No.: 235964
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Type

Part no.

Technical data
Connected load ~ 230 V

Power supply

Rated voltage

Frequency

Load profile

Energy efficiency class (A+ - F)
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C
Nominal capacity

Mixed water amount at 40 °C
Temperature setting range
Max. flow rate

Colour

IP rating

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

PSH 50 Classic

235960

1.8 kW
1/N/PE
220-240 V
50/60 Hz
M
C
0.96 kWh
53 |
82|
30-70 °C
23.5 |/min
white
IP24
609 mm
475 mm
483 mm

19.00 kg

Technical datasheet

PSH 80 Classic PSH 100 Classic
235961 235962
1.8 kW 1.8 kW
1/N/PE 1/N/PE

220-240 V 220-240 V
50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz
M L
C C
1.22 kWh 1.47 kWh
80 | 100 |
125 | 168 |
30-70 °C 30-70 °C
23.5 I/min 23.5 I/min
white white
IP24 IP24
810 mm 964 mm
475 mm 475 mm
483 mm 483 mm

28.00 kg 33.00 kg
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Type

Part no.

Technical data
Connected load ~ 230 V

Power supply

Rated voltage

Frequency

Load profile

Energy efficiency class (A+ - F)
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C
Nominal capacity

Mixed water amount at 40 °C
Temperature setting range
Max. flow rate

Colour

IP rating

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

PSH 120 Classic

235963

1.8 kW
1/N/PE
220-240 V
50/60 Hz
L
C
1.73 kWh
120 |
219 |
30-70 °C
23.5 |/min
white
IP24
1117 mm
475 mm
483 mm

39.00 kg
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PSH 150 Classic PSH 200 Classic
235964 235965
1.8 kW 1.8 kW
1/N/PE 1/N/PE

220-240 V 220-240 V
50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz
L XL
C C
2.05 kWh 2.45 kWh
150 | 192 |
270 | 347 |
30-70 °C 30-70 °C
23.5 I/min 23.5 |/min
white white
IP24 IP24
1349 mm 1704 mm
475 mm 475 mm
483 mm 483 mm
46.00 kg 56.00 kg
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Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +49 5531 - 7020
Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.com

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should
also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power
supply utility required for the appliance installation.



