

# PSH 200 Classic

WALL MOUNTED CYLINDER

PRODUCT-NO.: 235965

**Variable selection of your preferred temperature** **Highly intuitive operation** A wall mounted cylinder for greater challenges: this model simultaneously supplies pleasantly hot water to multiple draw-off points in your home – for example, the bathroom and kitchen. Greater comfort and convenience for you all round.

## The main features

Hydraulically controlled wall mounted cylinder

---

High grade thermal insulation

---

Variable temperature selection in the range of 30-70 °C

---

Temperature curve display for visual check of the water temperature

---

Frost protection integrated in the DHW cylinder



**PSH 50 Classic**

Product-No.: 235960

---



**PSH 80 Classic**

Product-No.: 235961

---



**PSH 100 Classic**

Product-No.: 235962

---



**PSH 120 Classic**

Product-No.: 235963

---



**PSH 150 Classic**

Product-No.: 235964



Type	PSH 50 Classic	PSH 80 Classic	PSH 100 Classic
Part no.	235960	235961	235962

## Technical data

Connected load ~ 230 V	1.8 kW	1.8 kW	1.8 kW
Power supply	1/N/PE	1/N/PE	1/N/PE
Rated voltage	220-240 V	220-240 V	220-240 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz	50/60 Hz	50/60 Hz
Load profile	M	M	L
Energy efficiency class	C	C	C
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C	0.96 kWh	1.22 kWh	1.47 kWh
Nominal capacity	53 l	80 l	100 l
Mixed water amount at 40 °C	82 l	125 l	168 l
Temperature setting range	30-70 °C	30-70 °C	30-70 °C
Max. flow rate	23.5 l/min	23.5 l/min	23.5 l/min
Colour	white	white	white
IP rating	IP24	IP24	IP24
Height	609 mm	810 mm	964 mm
Width	475 mm	475 mm	475 mm
Depth	483 mm	483 mm	483 mm
Weight	19.00 kg	28.00 kg	33.00 kg



Type	PSH 120 Classic	PSH 150 Classic	PSH 200 Classic
Part no.	235963	235964	235965

## Technical data

Connected load ~ 230 V	1.8 kW	1.8 kW	1.8 kW
Power supply	1/N/PE	1/N/PE	1/N/PE
Rated voltage	220-240 V	220-240 V	220-240 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz	50/60 Hz	50/60 Hz
Load profile	L	L	XL
Energy efficiency class	C	C	C
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C	1.73 kWh	2.05 kWh	2.45 kWh
Nominal capacity	120 l	150 l	192 l
Mixed water amount at 40 °C	219 l	270 l	347 l
Temperature setting range	30-70 °C	30-70 °C	30-70 °C
Max. flow rate	23.5 l/min	23.5 l/min	23.5 l/min
Colour	white	white	white
IP rating	IP24	IP24	IP24
Height	1117 mm	1349 mm	1704 mm
Width	475 mm	475 mm	475 mm
Depth	483 mm	483 mm	483 mm
Weight	39.00 kg	46.00 kg	56.00 kg

## **Contact information**

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:

Call **+49 5531 - 7020**

Write an email to **[info@stiebel-eltron.com](mailto:info@stiebel-eltron.com)**

## **Installation information**

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power supply utility required for the appliance installation.